
Branding Judge: David Byers 

Penning Judge: Sharmi Van Belle

Judges Assist:  Jamie Slater

Announcer: Jackie Dumolt

Timers: Holly Thiele and Shelby Manka

Chairperson: Kane Thiele

Co-Chairperson:  Lonnie Myers

Secretary/ Treasurer:  Brandy Myers

Board of Directors & Grievance Judges:
Lonnie Myers, Kane Thiele, Brad Cameron, 
Bruce Davenport, and Jamie Slater

Cowboy Auction: Peggy Davenport & Jamie 
Slater

Sponsor Committee:  Billi Bare & Pam Beierle 

Cattle Committee: Andrea Dressel &  Joe Neipp

AWARD SPONSORS:

~Goldendale Tire Factory
~Simcoe Insurance

~ Davenport Cattle Co
~ Davenport Land & Cattle

~ Davenport Ranches
~ GQ Equipment

~Goldendale Veterinary Clinic
~Mid Columbia Veterinary Clinic

~Spring Creek Ag Machine
~Chukar Ridge Vineyards

~Thiele Hay Ranches
~Mt Adams Angus

~Brad & Kristin Cameron
~Conboy Quarter Horses

~J&M Realty
~Alan Hale

~ Meyer Fabrication
~Commercial Tire

~ Simcoe Café’
~ Mike & Lisa Thiele

Thursday @ 4:30PM 

Open penning- finals,  Family penning- finals

Cowboy Auction @ 8PM

Friday @ 3PM

Branding and Finals

Volunteers 
are always 
welcome!! 
Especially Moving Panels 
or Opening Gates.



Thursday Night Penning
PROGRAM ROUND 1

# Open Penning Time
Teams to Final_8 Pays_6_

01 Josh & Jaecee Hoctor & Shayne Rickman
02 Averie Morgan, Anella & Bowen Swettenam
03 Kacie Davenport, Amanda Chambers , Cassie Vance
04 Doneva Brown, Billi Bare, Deb Tobin
05 Jordynn Herrington, Olivia Myers and Wylie Strum
06 Bruce Hoctor, Lori Hoctor, Peaches Hoctor 
07 Lizzie Hawkins, Abby Walker, Angela Kruger
08 Jackie Miller, Callie Shamek, Julie Vance
09 Courtney Tatro, Emma Patterson & Vicky Clark
10 Keira Beasley, Addie Throop, Molly Gehrig
11 Josh & Jaecee Hoctor, Johnny Stephens
12 Kacie Davenport, Toni Troh, Amanda Chambers
13 Darby Reynolds, Emmy Kruger, Abby Walker 
14 Bonnie Bradley, Anna Davenport & Jackie Bean
15 Bruce, Lori &  Ali Hoctor 
16 Hannah Detweiler, Aaliyah Sanchez, Carly Beasley
17 Grace Stanbrough, Addie Throop, Stacy Detweiler
18 Mike Thiele, Tom & Kayde Akins
19 Tom & Kayde Akins, Bruce Davenport
20 Dilynn and Jordynn Herrington and Laney Amidon
21 Emma Patterson, Katie Valdez & Vicky Clark
22 Rick & Rylee Jaggers & Bailey Rickman
23 Bruce Davenport, Jackie Bean & Olivia Myers
24 Shayne Rickman, Aubrey & Johnny Stephens
25 Jackie Miller, Julie Vance & Michelle Watson
26 Jamie Slater, Kristin Chambers, Neal Slater
27 Tanya Swettenam, Anella & Bowen Swettenam
28 Michelle Watson, Aspen Bolodis & Kylie Wathen
29 Dale, Mike & Kane Thiele
30 Grace Stanbrough, Keira Beasley, Molly Gehrig
31 Dale Thiele, Kristin Chambers, Toni Troh
32 Aaliyah Sanchez; Hannah & Stacy Detweiler
33 Bonnie Bradley, Doneva Brown & Anna Davenport
34 Billi Bare, Deb Tobin, Kane Thiele
35 Emmy Kruger, Darby Reynolds, Lizzie Hawkins
36 Dilynn Herrington, Macie Lorton & Cassie Vance

# Family Penning Time
Teams to Final= _6_  Pays _4_

01 Jocee & Jentry Hoctor, Riley & Bailey Rickman
02 Jordynn and Kadee Herrington and Ellie and Wylie Purdy 
03 Bruce Hoctor, Lori Hoctor, Elizabeth Hoctor, Peaches Hoctor 
04 Clay, Lauren, Royce and Whitney Schuster
05 Rick & Rylee Jaggers, Neal Slater & Peyton Tindall
06 Bruce Davenport, Kayde, Chancy Jo and Callahan Akins
07 Keira Beasley, Carly Beasley, Hannah Detweiler Aaliyah Sanchez; 
08 Royce and Whitney Schuster; Rydell and Olivia Myers 
09 Johnny, Aubrey & Pacen Stephens & Bailey Rickman
10 Dilynn & Kadee Herrington, Laney Amidon, Wylie Sturm
11 Bruce Hoctor, Lori Hoctor, Peaches Hoctor, Ali Hoctor
12 Jackie & Taryn Miller, Callie Shamek & Michelle Watson
13 Will, Kelly, Westin, Lenzie Sizemore
14 Averie Morgan, Tanya, Bowen & Anella Swettenam
15 Keira Beasley, Carly Beasley, Aaliyah Sanchez; Stacy Detweiler
16 Macy Kayser, Lenzie Sizemore, Westin Sizemore, Kelly Sizemore
17 Rick & Rylee Jaggers, Neal Slater & Jordynn Herrington
18 Tom, Kayde, Chancy Jo and Callahan Akins
19 Johnny, Aubrey & Pacen Stephens & Jentry Hoctor
20 Shayne & Riley Rickman, Kennedy Vaughn & Peyton Tindall
21 Jackie & Taryn Miller, Callie Shamek & Julie Vance

We are running the Open Penning, followed by the Open finals; then Family, followed by Family finals.   
The Cowboy Calcutta starts at 7:00PM, we will break at that point and resume afterwards.

Be sure to join us Friday at 3PM for the Branding Events.  
Thank you for supporting local county events!!!


	2024 JDM CS.pdf
	Slide Number 1

	PenningProgram2024.pdf
	Penning Program


